
I-TECH Clearview Subsea Bullseyes are incredibly light and easy to handle, unit weights are shown in the 
table below. 

Prior to deployment Subsea Bullseyes should be protected from sunlight, extreme temperatures, exposure 
to chemicals and impacts – to give your Bullseye maximum protection use the I-TECH CLearview EPC. 

BESPOKE BULLSEYES CAN BE MADE TO YOUR SPECIFICATION - PLEASE CONTACT OUR DESIGN TEAM WITH YOUR REQUIREMENTS.

CLEARVIEW™ MOUNTING SYSTEMS ARE AVAILABLE TO ENSURE INSTALLATION AND CALIBRATION OF YOUR BULLSEYE IS QUICK AND 
EASY - MORE INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE AT WWW.SUBSEABULLSEYE.COM AND FURTHER DETAILS CAN BE SUPPLIED ON REQUEST.

BULLSEYE 
SIZE

Ø350 mm

10° > 15°

Bullseye

Ø350 mm

2° > 7°

Bullseye

Ø250 mm

2° > 7°

Bullseye

Ø150 mm

2° > 5°

Bullseye

Ø100 mm

7°

Bullseye

Bullseye only 
weight

Bullseye + 
Top Mount Weight 

Bullseye + 
Side Mount Weight

Bullseye + 
Portable Mount Weight

8.6 kg

12.0 kg

17.9 kg

13.1 kg

8.6 kg

11.3 kg

17.3 kg

12.5 kg

4 kg

5.9 kg

19.2 kg

6.8 kg

1.2 kg

1.9 kg

3.2 kg

TBC

0.5 kg

1.2 kg

2.5 kg

TBC
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Manufactured in Scotland by:

Subsea Bullseyes & Mounting Systems


