





I-TECH Clearview Subsea Bullseyes are incredibly light and easy to handle, unit weights are shown in the table below.

Prior to deployment Subsea Bullseyes should be protected from sunlight, extreme temperatures, exposure to chemicals and impacts – to give your Bullseye maximum protection use the I-TECH CLearview EPC.

BULLSEYE SIZE	Ø350 mm 10° > 15° Bullseye	Ø350 mm 2° > 7° Bullseye	Ø250 mm 2° > 7° Bullseye	Ø150 mm 2° > 5° Bullseye	Ø100 mm 7° Bullseye
Bullseye only weight	8.6 kg	8.6 kg	4 kg	1.2 kg	0.5 kg
Bullseye + Top Mount Weight	12.0 kg	11.3 kg	5.9 kg	1.9 kg	1.2 kg
Bullseye + Side Mount Weight	17.9 kg	17.3 kg	19.2 kg	3.2 kg	2.5 kg
Bullseye + Portable Mount Weight	13.1 kg	12.5 kg	6.8 kg	ТВС	TBC

 ${\tt BESPOKE\,BULLSEYES\,CAN\,BE\,MADE\,TO\,YOUR\,SPECIFICATION\,-\,PLEASE\,CONTACT\,OUR\,DESIGN\,TEAM\,WITH\,YOUR\,REQUIREMENTS}.$

CLEARVIEW™ MOUNTING SYSTEMS ARE AVAILABLE TO ENSURE INSTALLATION AND CALIBRATION OF YOUR BULLSEYE IS QUICK AND EASY - MORE INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE AT WWW.SUBSEABULLSEYE.COM AND FURTHER DETAILS CAN BE SUPPLIED ON REQUEST.





